Philip Livestock Market Report

Steady to stronger on the weighup market and good demand on pairs.

PAIRS:

Ted Berndt & Sons- Eagle Butte
WEIGHUPS:

TJ GABRIEL , MIDLAND SD

TJ GABRIEL , MIDLAND SD

LAWRENCE OR LORETTA SCHREIBER , QUINN SD
LAWRENCE OR LORETTA SCHREIBER , QUINN SD

LONNIE ARNESON , ELM SPRINGS SD
LONNIE ARNESON , ELM SPRINGS SD
LONNIE ARNESON , ELM SPRINGS SD
LONNIE ARNESON , ELM SPRINGS SD

RYAN OR CHRISSY ELSHERE , WASTA SD
RYAN OR CHRISSY ELSHERE , WASTA SD
JERRY C MADER , NEW UNDERWOOD SD
DEREK OR LINETTE ALEXANDER , HILL CITY SD
DEREK OR LINETTE ALEXANDER , HILL CITY SD
GORDON FLESNER , MILESVILLE SD
GORDON FLESNER , MILESVILLE SD
GORDON FLESNER , MILESVILLE SD
GORDON FLESNER , MILESVILLE SD
GORDON FLESNER , MILESVILLE SD

JOHN NACHTIGAL , OWANKA SD

JOEL & KANDI DEERING , WASTA SD

WAYNE OR MARCIA HUETHER , INTERIOR SD
WAYNE OR MARCIA HUETHER , INTERIOR SD
WAYNE OR MARCIA HUETHER , INTERIOR SD
WAYNE OR MARCIA HUETHER , INTERIOR SD
JIM WHITCHER , SCENIC SD

JIM WHITCHER , SCENIC SD

RICHARD OR CLARA JOBGEN , KADOKA SD
JOSH & RACHEL EMBREE , LONG VALLEY SD
MARTY WILLIAMS , WALL SD

MYRON WILLIAMS , WALL SD

MYRON WILLIAMS , WALL SD

MARVIN OR KATHY JOBGEN, SCENIC SD
MARVIN OR KATHY JOBGEN , SCENIC SD

Blk solid & broken
74 mouth pairs

1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-YRLG HFR
1 BLACK-COW

2 BLACK-COW
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2 BLACK-HFRT

3 BLACK-COWETTE
1 BLACK-COW

4 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-HFRT

3 BLACK-COW
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1 BLACK-HFRT

1 BLACK-COW

5 BLK/BWF-COW
6 BLK/BWF-COW
1 BLACK-COW

2 BLK/BWF-COW
1 BLACK-HFRT

1 CHAR-COW

9 RED-COW

1 RED-COWETTE
1 RED-COW

7 RED-COW

4 BLACK-COW

7 BLK/BWF-COW
1 BLACK-HFRT

1 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-HFRT

3 BLACK-HFRT

1 BLACK-COW

1 BWF-COW

1 BLACK-COW
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WYATT KLAPPERICH , RAPID CITY SD
WYATT KLAPPERICH , RAPID CITY SD

TATE EISENBRAUN , WALL SD

DILLON OR COURTNEY KIERSTAD , PHILIP SD
JERRY GRIMES , KADOKA SD

STEVE WILLIAMS , NORRIS SD

STEVE WILLIAMS , NORRIS SD

SCOTT BAUMAN , LONGVALLEY SD

SCOTT BAUMAN , LONGVALLEY SD

BILL OR PENNIE SLOVEK, PHILIP SD

FAUSKE HOME RANCH INC. , WALL SD
MATT OR CHERYL PORCH , WANBLEE SD
MATT OR CHERYL PORCH , WANBLEE SD
DUANE PAPOUSEK , QUINN SD

DARIN J OR DEANNA KLAPPERICH , RAPID CITY
RAMSEY & RAMSEY PARTNERSH , PHILIP SD
TYLER JONES , NORRIS SD

MARTY WILLIAMS , WALL SD
CONSIGNMENT FROM SD

CONSIGNMENT FROM SD

JOEL & KANDI DEERING , WASTA SD

PAUL SKORSETH , OWANKA SD

1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
2 BLACK-COW
3 RED-COW
9 RED-COW
3 RED-COW
2 BLACK-COW

10 RD/BLK-COW

2 BLACK-COW
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1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
4 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
10 BLACK-BULL
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4 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
1 BLACK-BULL
5 CHAR-BULL
1 CHAR-BULL

1545
1730
1455
1480
1398
1478
1232
1180
1327
1240
2100
2105
2320
1171
1945
1846
2210
1991
2000
1850
1544
2085

R V2 Vo S Vo T ¥ RV RV R ¥ RV VI Vo RV SV SV Vo S Vo SRV V2 S Vo S Vo T Vo SR Vo R Vo

86.50
85.00
86.00
82.50
80.50
82.50
85.50
85.00
79.00
80.50
115.00
118.00
110.00
121.00
114.00
102.00
113.00
110.00
105.50
96.50
103.50
120.00



